FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden 0.5 hours per response:

msuuc	tion i(b).		File									les Excha												
4 Name on	- d A dd	Danastina Danas *		_								Symbol	101 194		5 Re	lationshir	of Re	porting Pe	erson(s) to Iss	uer			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* INSIGNIA CAPITAL PARTNERS GP,					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol MediaAlpha, Inc. [MAX]										ck all app	licable)		•					
L.L.C.						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)										Direct Office	tor er (give			0% Ow Other (s				
						2/202				`			,			below				elow)	,			
(Last) (First) (Middle) 1333 NORTH CALIFORNIA BOULEVARD, STE				4.												6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable								
1333 NC 520	ORTH CALI	FORNIA BOU	LEVARD, STE												Line)		filed b	y One Re	portin	g Perso	n			
															X	Form Perso		y More th	an On	e Repo	rting			
(Street)				-	Di ile	. 10)h5	1/4	۰\ T	rang		tion In	dicat	ion										
WALNU CREEK	T CA	A 9	4596		Vuit	<i>5</i> 10	JUS.	-1(0	J) I	Ian	sac	lion in	uicai	1011										
				. [C	heck t	his bo	x to ir irmati	ndicate ve def	that a	trans	saction was ons of Rule	made p 10b5-1	ursuant to c). See In	a cont	tract, instru on 10.	uction o	or written pl	an that	is inten	ded to			
(City)	(Sta	ate) (2	Zip)																					
		Table	I - Non-Deriv	ativ	e S	ecu	ritie	s A	cqui	red.	Dis	posed	of, or	Benefi	ciall	ly Own	ed							
1. Title of	Security (Inst		2. Transaction		2A. I	Deem	ed	3	- 3.		4. S	Securities A	Acquired	I (A) or	5.	Amount o		6. Owner		7. Natu				
			Date (Month/Day/Ye	ar)	if an	у	tion Date, n/Day/Year)		Transaction Code (Instr. 8)					. 3, 4 and	Securities Beneficially Owned					Benefi	ndirect Beneficial Ownership			
					(IVIOI	IIII/Da	iy/ rea	יי' ביי'	o) 	_					Fo	whea ollowing eported		Indirect ((Instr. 4)	(1)	(Instr. 4)				
									Code	v	Am	ount	(A) or (D)	Price	Tra	ansaction str. 3 and								
CI A			02/12/202									250,000		\$10.0	_	50.00				See				
Class A C	Common Sto	OCK	03/12/2024	4					S		2,5	950,000	D	\$19.83		50,000	J	I		Footr	otes(1)(
		Та	ble II - Derivat													Owned	t							
				_	, ca	lls, \	_					converti	_		-									
1. Title of Derivative Security	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date,		nsac				Expiration		on Da	on Date Amo		tle and ount of urities	De	Price of erivative	9. Number of derivative Securities		10. Ownership Form:		11. Natu of Indire Benefic			
(Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative	(MOIIII/Day/Tear)	if any (Month/Day/Year)		ue (II	isti.	Sec	ivativ uritie uired	s i	ionin	Day/ i	rear)	Und	erlying vative		ecurity nstr. 5)		ficially	Direc	t (D) direct	Owners (Instr. 4			
	Security						(A)							urity (Inst	r.		Follo	wing		str. 4)	(
								tr. 3,	4								Trans (Instr.	action(s) . 4)						
				\vdash			and	5)	+			<u> </u>		Amour	_									
														or Numbe										
				Co	de	v	(A)	(D)		ate cercisa	able	Expiratio Date	n Title	of Shares	,									
1. Name ar	nd Address of	Reporting Person*		<u>'</u>		1																		
<u>INSIG</u>	NIA CAP	ITAL PARTI	<u>NERS GP, L.</u>	L.C	<u>1</u>																			
,																								
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)	520																				
1333 NC	KIH CALI	FUKNIA BUUI	LEVARD, STE	320																				
(Street)																								
WALNU	T CREEK	CA	94596																					
(City)		(Stata)	(7in)																					
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			-																		
		Reporting Person* Partners, L.P																						
<u> </u>	а Сарпат	<u>raruicis, D.i.</u>	•																					
(Last)		(First)	(Middle)																					
1333 NC	ORTH CAL	FORNIA BOU	LEVARD, STE	520																				
/Chr1)																								
(Street) WALNU	T CREEK	CA	94596																					
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																					
		Reporting Person*																						
INSIG	NIA CAP	ITAL PARTI	<u>NERS (AIV),</u>	<u>, L.</u>]	<u>P.</u>																			

(Middle)

(First)

(Last)

1333 NORTH CALIFORNIA BOULEVARD, STE 520								
(Street) WALNUT CREEK	K CA	94596						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address <u>Insignia Capita</u>		Person* s (Parallel A), L.P.						
(Last) 1333 NORTH CA	(First) LIFORNIA	(Middle) BOULEVARD, STE 520						
(Street) WALNUT CREEK	K CA	94596						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* INSIGNIA QL HOLDINGS, LLC								
(Last) 1333 NORTH CA	(First) LIFORNIA	(Middle) BOULEVARD, STE 520						
(Street) WALNUT CREEK	K CA	94596						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* INSIGNIA A QL HOLDINGS, LLC								
(Last) 1333 NORTH CA	(First) LIFORNIA	(Middle) BOULEVARD, STE 520						
(Street) WALNUT CREEK	K CA	94596						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

Explanation of Responses:

1. Insignia Capital Partners (Parallel A), L.P. ("Parallel A") and Insignia Capital Partners (AIV), L.P. ("Insignia AIV") are members of Insignia A QL Holdings, LLC ("Insignia A") having the power to appoint the majority of the board of managers of Insignia A. Insignia Capital Partners, L.P. ("Insignia Capital" and together with Parallel A and Insignia AIV, the "Insignia Fund") is the managing member of Insignia QL Holdings, LLC ("Insignia QL"). Insignia Capital Partners GP, LLC ("Insignia GP") is the general partner of the Insignia Fund. The three member Investment Committee of Insignia GP comprised of David Lowe, Anthony Broglio and Melvyn Deane exercises voting and investment control over the securities held directly by Insignia A and Insignia QL, which acts by a majority vote of its members. Consequently,

2. (Continued from footnote 1) the Insignia Fund and Insignia GP may be deemed to beneficially own the securities held directly by Insignia A and Insignia QL. Messrs. Lowe, Broglio and Deane disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by Insignia A and Insignia QL.

/s/ Tony Broglio, as Managing Member of Insignia Capital 03/12/2024 Partners GP, LLC /s/ Tony Broglio, as Managing Member of Insignia Capital 03/12/2024 Partners LP /s/ Tony Broglio, as Managing 03/12/2024 Member of Insignia Capital Partner (AIV), LP /s/ Tony Broglio, as Managing Member of Insignia Capital 03/12/2024 Partner (Parallel A), LP /s/ Tony Broglio, as President and Secretary of Insignia QL 03/12/2024 Holdings, LLC /s/ Tony Broglio, as President and Secretary of Insignia A 03/12/2024 **QL Holdings, LLC** ** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.